SPECIAL EVENTS

Sept. 16 Sunday
PICNIC-BUFFET - 3:00°P.M.

Sept. 17 - Sept. 21 Mon.-Fri.
MEMBERSHIP DRIVE 9:00 A.M. - 2:00 P.M.
At Student Union Building

Sept. 20 Thursday
SUCCAS DECORATING PARTY - 1:00 P.M.

Sept. 24 - Sept. 28 Mon.-Fri.
MEMBERSHIP DRIVE 9:00 A.M. - 2:00 P.M.
At Student Union Building

Sept. 26 Wednesday
OPENING MIXER - 8:30 P.M.

Septe 29 Saturday
FOOTBALL OPEN HOUSE AFTER GAME

Oct. 13 Saturday
FALL FROLIC AFFAIR - 9:00 P.M.

Nov. 11 Sunday
SNACK AND REW CONVOCATION - 6:30 P.M.

Nov. 14 Wednesday
DINNER WITH RABBI LOU SILBERMAN - 5:30 P.M.

Nov. 16 Friday
HILLEL INTERFAITH REW SERVICE, HUC 8:00 P.M.

Jan. 7 Monday
PETITIONS AVAILABLE FOR OFFICES, CHAIRMEN

Feb. 11 - Feb. 13 Mon.-Wed.
HILLEL ELECTIONS 11:00 A.M. - 2:00 P. M

Feb. 13 - Wednesday
BUFFET DINNER AND *‘EN MASS"’ TO GAME 6:00 P.M.

Feb. 20 - Wednesday
BANQUET (NEW EXEC. BD.) 5:30 P.M.




